
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

COUNCIL MEETINGS FOR 2022 
AMENDED 

 
 

The Shire of Plantagenet has resolved that the Ordinary meeting of the Council 
scheduled for 26 July 2022 at 5.00pm be held on Tuesday 2 August 2022 at 

5.00pm. Council Meetings will be held on the following dates in 2022: 

 
 
 Meetings     Time 
 Tuesday 25 January 2022   5.00pm 
 Tuesday 22 February 2022  5.00pm 
 Tuesday 22 March 2022   5.00pm 
 Tuesday 26 April 2022   5.00pm 
 Tuesday 24 May 2022   5.00pm 
 Tuesday 28 June 2022   5.00pm 
 Tuesday 02 August 2022    5.00pm 
 Tuesday 23 August 2022   5.00pm 
 Tuesday 27 September 2022  5.00pm 
 Tuesday 25 October 2022   5.00pm 
 Tuesday 22 November 2022  5.00pm 
 Tuesday 20 December 2022  5.00pm 
 
All meetings will be held in the Council Chambers, Lowood Road Mount Barker.  
 
For further information, please contact the Executive Officer on (08 9892 1121) 
or by email: eo@sop.wa.gov.au 
 
 
 
Cameron Woods 
Chief Executive Officer 


